
Typ 2: VDE-AR-E 2623-2-2

Schukostecker nach CEE 7/7

CEE IEC 60309
Rot 400V 16A 6h

CEE IEC 60309
Blau 230V 16A

CEE IEC 60309
Blau 230V 32A

CEE IEC 60309
Rot 400V 32A 6h

CEE IEC 60309
Rot 400V 63A 6h

L - N - PE

L - N - PE

L - N - PE

L1 - N - PE

L1 - N - PE

L1 - N - PE

L1 - N - PE
CP - PP

16 A

16 A

13/
16 A

32 A

63 A

32 A

16/
32/
63 A

Black Box
Ladestrom
10-63A

Anschluss Ladestrom

Ultimatives Ladekästchen für meinen TESLA Roadster


